

CONTEMPT PETITION(C) NOS.156-157/2011 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4768 & 4769 OF 2010

B.S. SOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREM SINGH MEHRA & ANR.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/01/2012      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)      Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the contemnors says that she has  
filed reply affidavit on 23.12.2011.

She is directed to supply a copy of the reply  
affidavit to the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Further affidavit, if any, be filed by the  
petitioner within a period of two weeks.

List the case on 27.01.2012.

The Registry is directed to attach the affidavit of  
the contemnors with the paper book.  
(Parveen Kr. Chawla)      (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master                      Court Master